LED Module
Product Catalog
BD
2022
易美集团成立于2010年，由金沙江、北极光、IDG、MayField等国际风投联合投资，多位国家级人才、留美博士
创办。
易美集团聚焦光电、第三代半导体、新型显示等领域的国际先进硬科技技术，致力于新产品及高精尖产品的研发
及制造。创建以来，易美得到了国际国内一流客户的认可与信任，并获得了红鲱鱼（Red Herring）全球100强，

WarmD Serial
Warm Dimming DOB
120Vac Major Products
Series Model
name
Size
(mm)
Power
(W)
色温
CCT CRI Triac
Dimming
Low
Flicker Applications
MDD Series
MDD-70C2-XXX-X-LXXD φ70 15
2700K/3000K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
Ra>80/
Ra>90 Y N Celling Light
Down Light
MDD-A0C2-XXX-X-LXXD φ100 12.5/15.5/17
MDD-F0C1-XXX-X-LXXD φ150 20/25
MDD-J2C1-XXX-X-LXXD φ192 20/25/30
MDF Series MDF-4437-XXX-X-LXXD 44*37 10/12/15 2700K/3000K/
4000K/5000K/6500K Ra>80/Ra>90 Y N Spot Light
MDL Series
MDL-A0C7-XXX-S-LXXD φ100 15/17
2700K/
3000K/4000K Ra>90 Y Y Celling Light
MDL-G0C3-XXX-S-LXXD φ160 25
MDL-M8C1-XXX-S-LXXD φ228.6 30
MDL-U0C1-XXX-S-LXXD φ300 45
WarmD Series
MDL-A0C8-300-S-L17D-WD φ100 17
Dim-to-Warm
1800K-3000K Ra>90 Y Y
Celling Light
Down LightMDL-M8C2-300-S-L30D-WD φ228.6 30
MDL-A0C1-300-S-LXXD-WD φ100 15/17 Fan Celling
Light
230Vac Major Products
Series Model
name
Size
(mm)
Power
(W)
色温
CCT CRI Triac
Dimming
Low
Flicker Applications
MDD Series
MDD-60C5-XXX-X-HXXD φ60 9 2700K/3000K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
Ra>80/
Ra>90 Y N Celling Light
Down LightMDD-70C7-XXX-X-HXXD φ70 13/15
MDF Series MDF-4437-XXX-X-HXXD 44*37 10/12/15 2700K/3000K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
Ra>80/
Ra>90 Y N Spot Light
MDL Series MDL-57C8-XXX-X-HXXD φ57 15/20 2700K/3000K/4000K Ra>80/
Ra>90 Y Y Spot Light
MDX – XXXX – XXX – X – XXXD (-WD)
3www.shineon.cn
Media Focus

CCT 3000K → 1750K, when power 100%→ 5% by TRIAC dimmer.
Emulate dimming effect of incandescent lamp.
CCT(K) @ Dimming incandescent lampCCT(K) @ Warm Dimming DOB
www.shineon.cn 7
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDD-60C5-300-H-H09D φ60 230 9 3000 80 >0.95 1030 111
MDD-60C5-300-S-H09D φ60 230 9 3000 90 >0.95 830 93
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;
   * All Luminous flux (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
  * LM-80 9000h.
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDD-70C7-300-H-H13D φ70 230 13 3000 80 >0.95 1450 112
MDD-70C7-300-S-H13D φ70 230 13 3000 90 >0.95 1200 93
MDD-70C7-300-H-H15D φ70 230 15 3000 80 >0.95 1650 110
MDD-70C7-300-S-H15D φ70 230 15 3000 90 >0.95 1350 90
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;
 * All Luminous flux (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
 * LM-80 9000h.
MDD Series

Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDD-A0C2-300-H-L12D φ100 120 12.5 3000 80 >0.95 1250 100
MDD-A0C2-300-S-L12D φ100 120 12.5 3000 90 >0.95 1060 85
MDD-A0C2-300-H-L15D φ100 120 15.5 3000 80 >0.95 1550 100
MDD-A0C2-300-S-L15D φ100 120 15.5 3000 90 >0.95 1320 85
MDD-A0C2-300-H-L17D φ100 120 17 3000 80 >0.95 1700 100
MDD-A0C2-300-S-L17D φ100 120 17 3000 90 >0.95 1450 85
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDD-70C2-300-H-L15D φ70 120 15 3000 80 >0.95 1400 95
MDD-70C2-300-S-L15D φ70 120 15 3000 90 >0.95 1200 80
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;
 * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
 * LM-80 9000h.
Notes: *  All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;

Down Light
Ceiling Light
Down Light
www.shineon.cn 9
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDD-F0C1-300-H-L20D φ150 120 20 3000 80 >0.95 2050 105
MDD-F0C1-300-S-L20D φ150 120 20 3000 90 >0.95 1720 87
MDD-F0C1-300-H-L25D φ150 120 25 3000 80 >0.95 2450 99
MDD-F0C1-300-S-L25D φ150 120 25 3000 90 >0.95 2050 82
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;
             * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
             * LM-80 9000h.
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDD-J2C1-300-H-L20D φ192 120 20 3000 80 >0.95 2050 105
MDD-J2C1-300-S-L20D φ192 120 20 3000 90 >0.95 1720 87
MDD-J2C1-300-H-L25D φ192 120 25 3000 80 >0.95 2450 99
MDD-J2C1-300-S-L25D φ192 120 25 3000 90 >0.95 2050 82
MDD-J2C1-300-H-L30D φ192 120 30 3000 80 >0.95 2800 95
MDD-J2C1-300-S-L30D φ192 120 30 3000 90 >0.95 2400 80
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;
 * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
 * LM-80 9000h.
MDD Series

Flip-chip technology
ZHAGA(book3) compliance
No hand-soldering
Spot Light
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDF-4437-300-H-H10D 44*37 230 10 3000 80 >0.95 1100 110
MDF-4437-300-S-H10D 44*37 230 10 3000 90 >0.95 935 94
MDF-4437-300-H-H15D 44*37 230 15 3000 80 >0.95 1550 103
MDF-4437-300-S-H15D 44*37 230 15 3000 90 >0.95 1315 88
MDF-4437-300-H-H20D 44*37 230 20 3000 80 >0.95 1800 90
MDF-4437-300-S-H20D 44*37 230 20 3000 90 >0.95 1530 77
MDF-4437-300-H-L10D 44*37 120 10 3000 80 >0.95 1050 102
MDF-4437-300-S-L10D 44*37 120 10 3000 90 >0.95 900 87
MDF-4437-300-H-L12D 44*37 120 12 3000 80 >0.95 1150 97
MDF-4437-300-S-L12D 44*37 120 12 3000 90 >0.95 1000 82
MDF-4437-300-H-L15D 44*37 120 15 3000 80 >0.95 1350 90
MDF-4437-300-S-L15D 44*37 120 15 3000 90 >0.95 1150 77
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K and 6500K;
 * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
www.shineon.cn 11
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-A0C7-300-S-L15D φ100 120 15 3000 90 >0.95 1350 90
MDL-A0C7-300-S-L17D φ100 120 17 3000 90 >0.95 1500 88
Notes: *  All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
 * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-G0C3-300-S-L25D φ160 120 25 3000 90 >0.95 2500 100
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
              * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL Series
MDL-A0C7

12ACORN
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
              * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-M8C1-300-S-L30D φ228.6 120 30 3000 90 >0.95 2700 90
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
 * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL Series
MDL-M8C1
Ceiling Light
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-U0C1-300-S-L45D φ300 120 45 3000K Ra90 >0.95 4000 89
MDL-U0C1
Ceiling Light
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
Spot Light
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
             * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-57C8-300-S-H15D φ57 230 15 3000K Ra90 >0.95 1500 100
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
MDL-57C8
www.shineon.cn 13
Linear Light
Linear Light
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-T239-300-S-L15D 292*38 120 15 3000 90 >0.95 1400 93
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
              * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL Series
MDL-T239
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-5E39-300-S-L25D 599*38 120 25 3000 90 >0.95 2050 82
Notes: * All Models are available in 2700K, 3000K, 4000K;
              * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL-5E39
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24

3000 90 >0.95 1300 77
Notes: *All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL WarmD Series
MDL-A0C8
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-M8C2-300-S-L30D-WD φ228.6 120 30 1800-
3000 90 >0.95 2900 97
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
Notes: * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL-M8C2
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
www.shineon.cn 15
Fan Ceiling Light
Spot Light
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
MDL WarmD Series
MDL-A0C1
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-57C5-300-S-H15D-WD φ57 230 15 1800-
3000 90 >0.95 1400 93
Notes: * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
MDL-57C5
Low flicker solution for CEC title 24
Model name Size
(mm)
Voltage
(Vac)
Power
(W)
CCT
(K) Ra PF Luminous flux
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
MDL-A0C1-300-S-L15D-WD φ100 120 15 1800-
3000 90 >0.95 1250 84
MDL-A0C1-300-S-L17D-WD φ100 120 17 1800-
3000 90 >0.95 1400 82
Notes: * All Lumen (lm) are typical value measured at Tc ~ 25℃ , just for reference;
16ACORN
Fan Ceiling Light